
ROUTE 236 
FARES FOR CHILDREN 

STROUD GREEN The StotJleton I 

10 FINSBURY PARK Stotion 2 t  

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accom~anving a fare-paving adult o r  child pas- 
senger o r  a pass-holder, and N O T  OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare- 
oaving passenger, is carried free. 
Ch~ ld ren  aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
vears wi l l  be charged 6~ at all timer. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the dlscretlon of the Conductor o r  D r i v e r l O ~ e r a t o r  and arc 
charged 6~ at all tlmes. 
Guide dogs accompanvins bl ind persons are car r~ed free. 
Does are not allowed on the seats. 

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Perm~ts  are avatlable for free travel over the whole of this route  
during the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.3C45.59 
19.M)-23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS . 05.30-23.59 

A l l  other concessionarv fare permots are N O T  ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any Dart o f  this route. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 

I I  

3 1 10 10 GILLESPIE ROAD 3 

HIGHBURY BARN TAVERN or ABERDEEW PARK 4 

I 0  GROSVENOR AVENUE Grosvenor Hotel 5 

6 ( 2 4  I 6  I 6  1 10 10 NEWINGTON GREEN ROAD or MILDMAY PARK 6 

KINGSLAND HIGH STREET7 

10 DALSTON LANE Grohom Road8 

9 ( 32 32 24 1 24 16 16 1 10 1 0 LONDON FIELDS The Hovelock Arms 9 

10 1 40 32 32 1 24 24 16 1 16 I 0  I 0  MARE STREET A.B.C. Cinema 10 

A maxlmum OH-peak fare o f  3 5 ~  i s  charged at the fol lowing 1 times:: I 
MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 

19.00 - 23.59 
SATURDAY6 SUNDAYS 

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 

40 40 32 32 24 24 16 16 10 10 HACKNEY The Globe (or Town Ho l l  NIB) I I 

I 2  " 1  40 40 32 I 32 24 24 I 16 16 10 I 10 10 KENTONROADlZt 

15 1 40 40 40 1 40 40 32 ( 32  24 24 I I 6  I 6  I 6  I 10 10 EATON PARK (Eoton Moner StJortr Ground) I 5  

13 

I 4  

16 1 40 40 40 1 40 40 40 1 32 32  24 1 24 24 16 1 16 10 10 LEYTON HIGH ROAD I 6  

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

19 r 4 0  40 40 140 40 401 40 4 0 ,  40 ( 3 2  32 321 24 24 16 116 10 10 FAIRLOP ROAD St. Catherines Church I 9  

32 32 24 

40 32 32 

- 
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40 40 40 

40 40 40 

17 

18 

20 

21 

24 16 16 

24 24 16 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

16 10 10 HACKNEY WICK The Tiger or Brookfield Rood ( W I B )  or The Victoria 13 

I 6  16 10 1 10 KINGSMEAD WAY or EASTWAY LAUNDRY (or LEE CONSERVANCY ROAD EIB) 14 

40 32  32 

40 40 32 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

24 24 2 4  

32  32 24 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

10 GROVE GREEN ROAD The Northcote I 7  

10 10 LEYTONSTONE L.T. Station 18 

40 40 32 

40 40 40 

32 24 24 

32 32 24 

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

10 LEYTON MIDLAND ROAD Stotion 20 

10 10 LEYTONGREENZI 


